
School Name :
Programme Name :

Time of Examination :
Level/Semester :

Date of examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Monday, 1 December, 2025 CEN982A501 CEN-V MAT022C301 Discrete Mathematics CEN984A301 CEN-III

Tuesday, 2 December, 2025 CSE022C501 Operating Systems CSE022C302 Data Structure & Algorithms AEEC

Wednesday, 3 December, 2025 CSE022C502 Software Engineering CSE022C303
Computer Organization and 

Architecture
CSE024C301

Robotics and Intelligence 
Systems

Thursday, 4 December, 2025 CSE022C503
Principle of Programming 

Languages
CSE022C304 Digital Logic and Design CSE024D301 Cyber forensics

Friday, 5 December, 2025 CSE022C504 Graph Theory IKS992K301 Indian Knowledge System-I CSE022D702
Natural Language 

Processing
CSE024D306

Neural Network and Fuzzy 
logic

Monday, 8 December, 2025 MAT022C301 Mathematics - III (Scrapped)

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 CSE022G505 Social Media Studies MEE022G7051 Operation Research

Wednesday, 10 December, 2025 POL022C503 Constitution of India CSE022C701 Web Technology

Thursday, 11 December, 2025 BHS982A302 BHS -III (Scrapped) CSE022C702 Artificial Intelligence

Friday, 12 December, 2025 CEN982A301 CEN -III (Scrapped) CSE022D704 Big Data Analytics

Saturday, 13 December, 2025

Monday, 15 December, 2025 PHY022C101 Physics CSE022G306 Programming with Python 

Tuesday, 16 December, 2025 CSE022C103 Basic Electrical Engineering

Wednesday, 17 December, 2025 CEE022C104
Engineering Graphics and 

Design

Thursday, 18 December, 2025

Friday, 19 December, 2025 BHS022A101 Universal Human Values

Saturday, 20 December, 2025 MAT022C102 Mathematics-I

Monday, 22 December, 2025 BHS982A102 BHS -III (Scrapped)

Tuesday, 23 December, 2025 CEN982A101 CEN -III (Scrapped)

PG 3rd Semester
9-30 AM to 12-30 PM 1:30 - 4:30 PM

UG 1st  Semester UG 5th   Semester UG 9th   Semester UG 3rd Semester UG 7th   Semester
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